
VPHS Aquatics 23/24

Girls Polo Roster Girls Winter Polo Schedule Boys Winter Roster/Schedule Swimming Schedule 2023 Best Times

VILLA PARK GIRLS WATER POLO 2023/2024
23/24 Management Plan Thanksgiving Break Practices Time

Practices Time 11/20, 11/21, 11/22 8-10 am
Monday 3:00-4:45 pm OFF (11/23 through 11/26) (3 practices)
Tuesday 3:45-5:30 pm Winter Break Practices/Game Time
Wednesday 2:00-3:45 pm 12/18, 12/19*, 12/20, 12/21,12/22, 8-10 am
Thursday 3:45-5:30 pm 1/2, 1/3, 1/4, 1/5 (8 practices)
Friday 2:00-3:45 pm villaparkaquatics.com OFF (12/23 through 1/1) (*1 game)
SCHEDULE
Day Date Place Opponent Level(s) Time(s) Attire
Wednesday 10/25/23 T-19 Girls Preseason Parent Meeting All 7:00 PM na
Wednesday 11/1/23 Home First Regular Schedule Practice All see times above na
Tuesday 11/14/23 Away La Habra V, JV 3:15pm, 4:15pm any VP
Friday 12/1/23 TBA Saddleback Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt 3:15 bus
Saturday 12/2/23 TBA Saddleback Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Thursday 12/7/23 TBA Villa Park Classic Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Friday 12/8/23 TBA Villa Park Classic Tournament Varsity TBA collared shirt
Friday 12/8/23 TBA Western Tournament JV TBA collared shirt
Saturday 12/9/23 TBA Villa Park Classic Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Saturday 12/9/23 TBA Western Tournament JV TBA any vp
Thursday 12/14/23 Away Yorba Linda V, JV 3:15pm, 4:15pm t-shirt
Tuesday 12/19/23 Home Tustin V,JV 3:15, 4:15pm any vp
Tuesday 1/9/24 Away El Modena V 3:30pm collared shirt
Thursday 1/11/24 LB City College St. Josephs V, JV 3:15pm, 4:15pm t-shirt
Tuesday 1/16/24 Away *Foothill V, JV 3:30pm, 4:30pm collared shirt
Thursday 1/18/23 TBA Ocean View Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Friday 1/19/24 TBA Canyon Tournament JV TBA collared shirt
Friday 1/19/24 TBA Ocean View Tournament Varsity TBA collared shirt
Saturday 1/20/24 TBA Canyon Tournament JV TBA any vp
Saturday 1/20/24 TBA Ocean View Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Tuesday 1/23/24 Away *El Dorado V, JV 3:15pm, 4:15pm collared shirt
Friday 1/26/24 TBA Garden Grove Tournament Varsity TBA t-shirt
Saturday 1/27/24 TBA Garden Grove Tournament Varsity TBA any vp
Tuesday 1/30/23 Home *Canyon V, JV 3:15pm, 4:15pm collared shirt
Wednesday 1/31/23 Home Esperanza (Senior Day) V,JV 3:15pm, 4:15pm collared shirt
Tuesday 2/6/23 TBD CIF Preliminaries Varsity TBD collared shirt

*league
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https://www.google.com/url?q=https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QvRxUJYJ4rhE5F7S_wk2A8ZZtUcYCUrjJvFryRj4BKI/edit?usp%3Dsharing&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700093875394675&usg=AOvVaw12wQDzofkNxFjKqw2Yf0sb
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://villaparkaquatics.com/index.html&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1700093875403229&usg=AOvVaw3v9l5uHkW9mU9OMDM_Qiak

